Sportovy klub policie KoSice

Cena PK Humenné & MULLER TEXTILES Slovakia cup

Humenné (SVK) 3.7.21

Sumar vysledkov

Priezvisko, Meno

Aron Richard

Forrai Adam

Jurtinusova Gabriela

Kobilic Kamil

Loérincova Johanna

Tatarka Richard

Vasko Simon

Zefuchova Stacey Maria
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100 znak
100 motylik
200 polohové preteky

100 prsia

50 motylik
100 motylik
200 polohové preteky

50 motylik
100 motylik
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2:25.14 OR
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33.13 OR
1:14.13 OR
2:43.62 OR

27.77
1:00.56
2:17.14 OR

35.57
1:18.60
2:53.56

1:11.52 OR
2:39.33 OR
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